SGS-THOM SON TD E1647/A, TD E 1747
M©^e&i©TIwreS TD E1607 , TD F1607
INTERFACE CIRCUIT - RELAY AND LAMP-DRIVER
.  OPEN GROUND PROTECTION (TDE1747)
■ HIGH OUTPUT CURRENT
.  ADJUSTABLE SHORT-CIRCUIT PROTEC­
TION TO GROUND
.  THERMAL PROTECTION WITH HYSTERESIS

supplies down to the single + 12 V or + 24 used for
industrial electronic systems.
ORDER CODES
Part
Number
Temperaturę
Rangę
Package
CM DP FP
TDE1647 -  25 °C to + 85 °C • •
TDE1747 -  25 °C to + 85 °C • • •
TDE1607 -  25 °C to + 85 °C • •
TDF1647A -  25 °C to + 85 °C •
TDF1607 -  40 °C to + 85 °C •
Example : TDE1647DP - TDE1607CM
September 1988 1/10
TPE1647/A, TDE1747, TPE1607, TPF1607, TDF1647/A
PIN CONNECTION (top view)
MINIDIP METAL CAN SO-14